

Order No.25.

Date.14.07.2023.

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner files hazira.

No SR received.

Amended application is filed along with hazirah by the petitioner.

Petitioner is directed to take steps upon the respondent as per order dated  
11.04.23.

To 03.10.23 for S/R.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.