

Mat Suit 135/2019

Order No.27.

Date.16.12.2023.

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner files hazira along with track report.

Petitioner files affidavit of service. Let it be kept with record.

Heard. SR without service.

Petitioner to take fresh steps upon the respondent.

To 17.02.24 for S/R.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.