

Mat. Suit – 135/2019.

Order No.34.

Dated: 21.03.2025:

Today is fixed for P.H. positively.
Both parties file hazira.
Due to resolution by Ld. Members of Bar.
Fix 05.06.25 for P.H. positively.
D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.